Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 6
19.3.2010-17:30

Women, 100m Freestyle

Apsolutno
Startlist Final

Final A

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

MIOC, Anja
REPMAN, Rebeka
SAVOVIC, Sara
VUKANOVIC, Tijana
JOKSIMOVIC, Marija
SENJI, Monika
IVANCEVIC, Milica
MASTILOVIC, Mina

Final B

O~NOOOUT A~ WNPE

HADZIC, Mia
MILENKOVIC, Andrijana
GROZDANIC, Jelena
PETROVIC, Jelena
VUKOBRAT, Tamara
BASIC, Milana
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana
ZURZ BUGARIC, Danijela

Reserve entries

KAPOR, Jelena
KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena

YB

93
94
93
92
93
91
94
91

93
93
93
93
95
95
93
95

94
95

Beograd
Feniks
Beograd
Vojvodina
Partizan
Kiknda
Vojvodina
11.april

11.april
Jagodina
Jagodina
Partizan
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Jagodina
Proleter

Partizan
Partizan

1:00.65
1:00.56
59.11
57.41
58.54
1:00.13
1:00.59
1:01.64

1:06.54
1:04.75
1:03.54
1:02.44
1:03.33
1:03.57
1:05.81
1:06.78

1:06.84
1:07.06
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